
Class of 2023 Senior Class Events - tentative schedule and costs

EVENT DATE ESTIMATED COST

Grad Weekend Deposit Due
Fri, June 24th $150 deposit ( $1,500 total

estimate) with Forms

1st Senior Breakfast Friday, September 9 none

Senior Dinner Dance Thursday, September 22 $45 due by Friday, Sept. 9

Boston Duck Boat Field Trip Friday, September 23 $65 due by Friday, Sept. 9

Grad Weekend 2nd Deposit
Friday, September 23rd $340

Cap and Gown Measurements October (Google Form) $20 due in Spring 2023

Homecoming Football Game October 21st Game Admission

Homecoming Dance October 22nd $25

Grad Weekend 3rd Deposit Friday, October 28 $340

Alumni Breakfast Wednesday, November 23 None

Red Cross Blood Drive November None

Christmas Donation Drive December None

Grad Weekend 4th Deposit Friday, December 2 $340

Grad Weekend Final Deposit
Friday, January 27 $340

Senior Night Friday in January tbd tbd

Senior Show Thursday, March 23rd or 30th $5  (none if participating)

Disney/Grad Weekend Mar 30 - Apr 2 or Apr 27 - Apr 30 $1,500

Senior last day, Parade at
Elementary &Senior Fest Cookout

May tbd by Admin $5

Senior Class Day- awards/lunch Wednesday, May 31 None

Mandatory Graduation Rehearsal tbd None

Convocation Dinner & Awards Thursday, June 1 None

GRADUATION
Sunday, June 4 None




